
1 OS/24/20l£ 27:31 GBlIBRAL COIlNTY FlJND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH102 PAGE 

ALL RECORDS FROM OS/24/2016 TO OS/24/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR HAKE 

SUDDENLINK 
AT&T 

DAVIS, CHRISTIE 

PURCHASE POWER 

PP 

08 
08 

08 

08 

ACCOOIIT I ACCOOIIT HAKE ITEM/REASON INVOICE I DATE TaP 

2016 010-409-424 TELEPHONE - NOT D UTILITIES-TELEPHONE 6/04/16 OS/24/2016 
2016 010-409-424 TELEPHONE - NOT D U-VERSE CHARGES 131211145-8 OS/24/2016 

PO NO 

NOtII)EPJlR'l."ME!lTAL - RXPKHDITURl!S 

2016 010-495-427 TRAVEL & SEMINARS EMPLOYEE BENEFITS A MILEAGE OS/24/2016 

2016 010-560-312 POSTAGE POSTAGE 

GENERAL COmITY FlJND 

COmITY AUDITOR- RXPENDlTORES 

SHERIFF OS/24/2016 

FlJND TOTAL 

GRAIm TOTAL 

AMOmrI' 

34.51 
38.05 

72.56 

73.11 

73.11 

62.10 

62.10 

207.77 

207.77 

, RBM 

30.11 
30.11 

39.41 

1.15-* 

r"r-"!,lliY 

Or
i . 

" 

Prec. .Cl ~:4 

Auditor 

Date '---.) l! ,;;j 



OS/25f;!Ol. 01,24 GENERAL COUI'ITY FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST 	 VCH102 PAGE 1 

ALL RECORDS PROM OS/25/2016 TO OS/25/2016 DATE-TO~BE·PAID 

VENDOR NAME 

SUDDENLINK 
TLC TONER LAND LP 
TLC TONERLAND LP 

PP ACCOUNT I ACCOUNT NAME 

08 2016 010·409·424 TELEPHONE NOT 

08 2016 010-409 426 COPIER EXPENSE 

08 2016 010~·409·426 COPIER EXPENSE 


GENERAL 

!"I'EM/REASON INVOIl."E II 


D 	UTILITIES~~TELEPHONE 6/04/16 

COPIER AGREEMENT 18756721 

COPIER AGREEMENT 18756720 


COUNTY FUND FUND TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 

DATE TaP 

OS/25/2016 
OS/25/2016 
OS/25/2016 

PO NO AMOUNT 'REM 

39.75 30.04 
424.89 23.30 
234.30 23.30 

698.94 

698.94 

698.94 

CC'!lnty 

Predl1d ~~1 

Pred'ld #3 

Auditor 

Date 



1 05/31/2016 11:23:22 BLBCTION FlJNl) A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH102 PAGB 

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/31/2016 TO 05/31/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR NAME 

LOGAN, NELDA 
WALKER, NETTA 
DYAL, PAULA 
AGUILLON, AMANDA 
BANDA, ROSEMARY 
WILLIAMS, BOBBIE 
NORMAN, BETTY 
MARY E. MILLER 
MORALES, SILVIA 

PP 

08 
08 
08 
08 
08 
08 
08 
08 
08 

ACCOOlllT I 

2016 084-490-125 
2016 084-490-125 
2016 084-490-125 
2016 084-490-125 
2016 094-490-125 
2016 084-490-125 
2016 084-490-125 
2016 084-490-125 
2016 084-490-125 

ACCOOlllT NAME 

SALARIES - ELECTI 
SALARIES - ELECTI 
SALARIES - ELECTI 
SALARIES - ELECTI 
SALARIES - ELECTI 
SALARIES - ELECTI 
SALARIES - ELECTI 
SALARIES - ELECT! 
SALARIES - ELECTI 

ITEM/REASON 

ELECTION WORKER 
ELECTION WORKER 
ELECTION WORKER 
ELECTION WORKER 
ELECTION WORKER 
ELECTION WORKER 
ELECTION WORKER 
ELECTION WORKER 
ELECTION WORKER 

INVOICE 

5/24/16 
5/24/16 
5/24/16 
5/24/16 
5/24/16 
5/24/16 
5/24/16 
5/24/16 
5/24/16 

I DATE TBP 

05/31/2016 
05/31/2016 
05/31/2016 
05/31/2016 
05/31/2016 
05/31/2016 

05/31/2016 

PO NO AMOOIIIT 

194.40 
378.00 
378.00 
380 00 
363.20 
380.00 
106.00 
300.00 
290.80 

2,770.40 

ELECTION FUND FUND TOTAL 2,770.40 

GRAND TOTAL 2,770.40 

, , 

'J; 

....7{tI1C--". 
___lPI'/T ". 
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" REM 

11.45 
11.45 
11.45 
11.45 
11.45 
11.45 
11.45 
11.45 
11. 45 



016 11:58:19 INSURANCE FUND A/p CLAIMS LIST VCH102 PAGE 16 

ALL RECORDS FROM 06/13/2016 TO 06/13/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

,woR NAME 

BENTLEY YATES COBRA 
CAPPS INSURANCE AGEN 

PP 

09 
09 

ACCOUIIT' 

2016 086-697-276 
2016 086-697-278 

ACCOUIIT NAME ITEM/REASON 

BYCOBRA (VISION)F VISION COBRA ADM. 
CAPPS INS. FEES CONSULTANT FEES 

F 

INVOICE • 

MAY 2016 
JUNE 2016 

DATE TBP 

06/13/2016 
06/13/2016 

PO NO AMOUIIT 

50.00 
1,918.00 

1,968.00 

" REM 

.00 
29.12 

• 

INSURANCE FUND FUND TOTAL 1,968.00 

GRAND TOTAL 249,133.72 

.... ,..,',,' .:';':;' ~~>£!o<'~~~i¥.,._;it-'CJ't"_ a~-......,""",o,"_c ... 
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5 ..!016 13:30:01 INSlJRAKCB FURD A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH102 PAGE 

,amQR KAME 

COLONIAL INSURANCE 

PP 

C 09 

ALL RECORDS FROM 06/01/2016 TO 06/01/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

ACCOIJMT t ACCOUNT KAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE t DATE TBP 

2016 086-697-275 COLONIAL PREMIUMS MONTHLY PREMIUMS BCN:E720295S 06/01/2016 

PO NO AMOUNT 

7,566.65 

7,566.65 

'Ii REM 

27.85 

INSlJRAKCE FmID FmID TOTAL 7,566.65 

GRAND TOTAL 12,555.90 
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5 .1/2016 09:02:55 SHERIFF COMMISSARY FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH102 PAGS 

ALL RECORDS FROM 06/03/2016 TO 06/03/2016 DATS-TO-BS-PAID 

VENDOR NAME 

SUDDENLINK 

PP 

09 

ACCOUNT It 

2016 059-512-371 

ACCOUNT IIAME ITSM/RKASOH 

RECREATION SUPPLI UTILITIES-CABLE 

SHSRIFF COMMISSARY FUND 

IHVOICS It DATS TBP 

SHERIFF 06/03/2016 

FUND TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 

PO NO AMOUNT 

172 .13 

172.13 

172.13 

2,695.23 

'REM 

39.28 

County Judge. «.4 AT,""" 

Precinct \~1 ~ • 

Drr>-;nd
I ', .. , -. 

Jf'i't.'""· 
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I ' • tr'rf;;ctnt:; J'"1f4 

Auditor 
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4 .:>,32 PARk FUIID A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH102 PAGB 

ALL RECORDS FROM 06/08/2016 TO 06/08/2016 DATE-TO-BB-PAID 

JiIAME 

.eUBLIC SERVICES, I 

PP 

09 

ACCOmrr I 

2016 031-660-442 

Accomrr NAME 

TRASH PICKUP PA 

ITEM/REASON 

UTILITIES-GARBAGE 

INVOICH I DATE TBP 

CO. PARK 6/14 06/08/2016 

PO NO AMOmrr 

318.73 

318.73 

'" REM 

32.53 

PARk FUIID FUIID TOTAL 318.73 

GRAND TOTAL 1,233.29 
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/10/2016 11:58:19 

VKNDOR NAME 

BENTLEY YATES COBRA 
CAPPS INSURANCE AGEN 

PP 

09 
09 

INSURANCB FOND Alp CLAIMS LIST 

ALL RECORDS FROM 06/13/2016 TO 06/13/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAl:D 

ACCOUNT II ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOl:CB It DATE TBP 

2016 086-697-276 BYCOBRA (VISION)F VISION COBRA ADM. F MAY 2016 06/13/2016 
06/13/20162016 086-697-278 CAPPS INS. FEES CONSULTANT FEES JUNE 2016 

PO NO 

VCH102 

AMOUNT 

50.00 
1,918.00 

1,968.00 

PAGE 16 

'I; REM 

.00 • 
29 12 

l:NSURANCB FOND FOND TOTAL 1,968.00 

GRAND TOTAL 249,133.72 



",32 PARK FUND Alp CLAIMS LIST VCH102 PAGE 4, 

ALL RECORDS FROM 06/08/2016 TO 06/08/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

HAMS 

.~UBLIC SERVICES, I 

PP 

09 

ACCOUNT # 

2016 031-660-442 

ACCOUNT HAMS 

TRASH PICKUP - PA 

ITEM/REASON 

UTILITIES-GARBAGE 

INVOICE 

CO.PARK 

# PATE TBP 

6/14 06/08/2016 

PO NO AMOUNT 

318.73 

318.73 

'I; REM 

32.53 

PARK FUND FUND TOTAL 318.73 

GRAND TOTAL 1,233.29 

/J~~ft 

I' -YJd~ 
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5 .s/2016 09:02:55 SHERIFF COMMISSARY FUND Alp CLAIMS LIST VCH102 PAGE 

VENDOR NAME 

SUDDENLINK 

ALL RECORDS FROM 06/03/2016 TO 06/03/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

PP ACCOONT, ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE • DATE TBP 

09 2016 059-512-371 RECREATION SUPPLI UTILITIES-CABLE SHERIFF 06/03/2016 

PO NO AMOUNT 

172.13 

172.13 

'REM 

39.28 

SHERIFF COMMISSARY FUND FUND TOTAL 172.13 

GRAND TOTAL 2.695.23 

Prednd 'if~ 
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1 ':,,1' 

p 

Auditor 
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5 .1016 13:30:01 INSlJRANCE FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH102 PAGE 

ALL RECORDS FROM 06/01/2016 TO 06/01/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

&IDOR NAME 

COLONIAL INSURANCE 

PP 

C 09 

ACCOUlIT I 

2016 086-697-275 

ACCOUlIT NAME ITEM/REASON 

COLONIAL PREMIUMS MONTHLY PREMIUMS 

INSlJRANCE FUND 

IliI'iIOICE I DATE TaP 

BCN:E7202955 06/01/2016 

FUND TOTAL 

GRAHD TOTAL 

PO IlIO AMOUlIT 

7,566.65 

7.566.65 

7,566.65 

12.555.90 

t REM 

27,85 
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1 05/31/2016 11:23,22 ELECTION FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH102 PAGE 

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/31/2016 TO 05/31/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VEIl1DOR NAME PP ACCOUNT I ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE I DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT % REM 

LOGAN, NELDA 08 2016 064-490-125 SALARIES ELECTI ELECTION WORKER 5/24/16 05/31/2016 194.40 11.45 
WALKER, NETTA 08 2016 084-490-125 SALARIES - ELECTI ELECTION WORKER 5/24/16 05/31/2016 378.00 11.45 
DYAL, PAULA 08 2016 084-490-125 SALARIES - ELECTI ELECTION WORKER 5/24/16 05/31/2016 378.00 11. 45 
AGUILLON, AMANDA 08 2016 084-490-125 SALARIES ELECTI ELECTION WORKER 5/24/16 05/31/2016 380.00 11.45 
BANDA, ROSEMARY 08 2016 084-490-125 SALARIES - ELECTI ELECTION WORKER 5/24/16 05/31/2016 363.20 11.45 
WILLIAMS, BOBBIE 08 2016 084-490-125 SALARIES ELECTI ELECTION WORKER 5/24/16 05/31/2016 380.00 11. 45 
NORMAN, BETTY 08 2016 084-490-125 SALARIES - ELECTI ELECTION WORKER 5/24/16 05/31/2016 106.00 11.45 
MARY E. MILLER 08 2016 084-490-125 SALARIES ELECT I ELECTION WORKER 5/24/16 05/31/2016 300.00 11.45 
MORALES, SILVIA 08 2016 084-490-125 SALARIES - ELECTI ELECTION WORKER 5/24/16 05/31/2016 290.80 11.45 

2,770.40 

ELBCTION FUND FUND TOTAL 2,770.40 

GRAND TOTAL 2,770.40 

dJ#4 

7ftJ1r 
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1 OS/25/20b OLZ4 GENERAL COUNTY FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH102 PAGE 

Al.L RECORDS FROM OS/25/2016 TO OS/25/2016 DATE-TO~BE~PAID 

VENDOR NAME 

SUDDENLINK 
TLC TONERLAND 
TLC TONERLAND 

LP 
LP 

PP 

08 
08 
08 

ACCOUNT II ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON 

2016 010 409~424 TELEPHONE NOT D UTILITIES TELEPHONE 
2016 OlO~409 426 COPIER EXPENSE COPIER AGREEMENT 
2016 010-409~426 COPIER EXPENSE COPIER AGREEMENT 

GENERAL COUNTY FUND 

INVOICE II 

6/04/16 
18756721 
18756720 

FUND 

GRAND 

DATE TBP 

TOTAl. 

TOTAl. 

PO 1Il0 AMOUNT 

39 75 
424 89 
234.30 

698.94 

698.94 

698.94 

'lrREM 

30.04 
23.30 
23.30 

C0!mty 

Prfldn:;f =r~'1 

Pi'ednd fj.'t 

Auditor 

Date ------­...~.. 



1 OS/24/201£ 27:31 GEIJIBRAL COUNTY FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH102 PAGE 

ALL RECORDS FROM OS/24/2016 TO OS/24/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR NAME 

SUDDENLINK 
AT&T 

PP 

08 
08 

JlCCOOlilT t ACCOOlilT NAME 

2016 010-409-424 TELEPHONE - NOT 
2016 010-409-424 TELEPHONE - NOT 

ITEM/REASON INVOICE • DATE TBP PO NO 

D UTILITIES-TELEPHONE 6/04/16 OS/24/2016 
OS/24/2016D U-VERSE CHARGES 131211145-8 

IiIOIilDEPAR'l.'MElilTAL - EXPENDITURES 

AMOOIiIT 

34.51 
38.05 

72.56 

'" REM 

30.11 
30.11 

DAVIS, CHRISTIE 

PURCHASE POWER 

08 

08 

2016 

2016 

010-495-427 TRAVEL & SEMINARS 

010-560-312 POSTAGE 

EMPLOYEE 

POSTAGE 

BENEFITS A MILEAGE OS/24/2016 

COUNTY AUDITOR-EXPENDITURES 

SHERIFF OS/24/2016 

73.11 

73.11 

62.10 

62.10 

39.41 

1.15-* 

GEIJIBRAL COUNTY FUND FUND TOTAL 207.77 

GRAIiID TOTAL 207.77 
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